

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33005-33046/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2011 in LAAS No.221/2010,LAAS  
No.223/2010,LAAS No.225/2010,LAAS No.227/2010,LAAS No.228/2010,LAAS  
No.230/2010,LAAS No.232/2010,LAAS No.250/2010,LAAS No.251/2010,LAAS  
No.252/2010,LAAS No.253/2010,LAAS No.254/2010,LAAS No.255/2010,LAAS  
No.256/2010,LAAS No.257/2010,LAAS No.258/2010,LAAS No.262/2010,LAAS  
No.263/2010,LAAS No.264/2010,LAAS No.275/2010,LAAS No.439/2010,CO  
No.10267/2010,CO No.10268/2010,CO No.10269/2010,CO No.10270/2010,CO  
No.10271/2010,CO No.10272/2010,CO No.10273/2010,CO No.10274/2010,CO  
No.10275/2010,CO No.10276/2010,CO No.10277/2010,CO No.10278/2010,CO  
No.10281/2010,CO No.10282/2010,CO No.10283/2010,CO No.10284/2010,CO  
No.10285/2010,CO No.10286/2010,CO No.10294/2010,CO No.10295/2010,CO  
No.11025/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

PARASA SEETHA RAMA RAO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SINGARENI COLLIERIES CO.LTD.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 11/11/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M. Srinivas R. Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Ishan, Adv.  
Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.  
Mr. A.Dayal Mathur, Adv.  
Ms. C.K. Sucharita ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

|(Pardeep Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)  
|Court Master

|

