

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U R A J I T D E Y

Civil Appeal No(s). 10336-10377/2013

PARASA SEETHA RAMA RAO

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

SINGARENI COLLIERIES CO.LTD.& ANR
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 09/12/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Deepak Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.
Ms. C. K. Sucharita,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete.

The matter falls under the complete category.

Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble Court,
as per rules.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar